DC-1100VX-5M Complete Machine

Product Images

//////
https://jpw-catalog-ga-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/dc-1100vx-5m-complete-machine



https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/dc-1100vx-5m-complete-machine

Description

Index
Number

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

21

31

32

34

35

36

37

Part Number

411035W
411026W
998621
MA2041)1W
DC1100-50W
DC1100-51
DC1100-54
DC1100-55
DC1100-52
411051
411053
994542
999910
420051
AB411040
411036W
PM1300-112
420203
430034
411041W
402036
420012W
402004W
411009
420010
ST050204
KS050525
TS-1540061
TS-0561031
TS-1490031

TS-1490011

Description Size

Impeller Housing
Motor Bracket

Strain Relief

Motor 1-1/2 HP, 1Ph

Motor Fan Cover (not shown)
Motor Fan (not shown)
Running Capacitor (not shown) 40uf, 250V
Starting Capacitor (not shown)
Centrifugal Switch Assembly (not shown)
Switch Box

Switch Plate

Switch

Power Cord

Motor Packing

Impeller 11"
Impeller Guard Plate

Inlet Port 2@ 4"
Inlet Cap

Inlet Flange Packing

Base

Pivoting Caster

Housing 20"
Support

Hose

Ring Clamp 5"

Tapping Screw M5x10

Key 5x5x25 mm
Hex Nut M8

Hex Nut 3/8"-16UNC
Hex Cap Screw M8x20

Hex Cap Screw M8x12

https://jpw-catalog-gqa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/dc-1100vx-5m-complete-machine

400MFD, 125VAC

Qty

713125


https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/dc-1100vx-5m-complete-machine

38 TS-1490021 Hex Cap Screw M8x16 16

39 TS-1490041 Hex Cap Screw M8x25 4
40 SF069300 Pan Head Screw W/Flange M6x12 2
41 TS-1550061 Flat Washer M8 1
42 SF069300 Pan Head Screw W/Flange M6x12 8
43 TS-1550061 Flat Washer M8 34
44 TS-2361081 Lock Washer M8 8
45 TS-2361101 Lock Washer M10 4
46 ST059200 Tapping Screw M5x8 2
DC1100-CA Cone Assembly (index #47 thru 53) 1
47 DC1100-47 Cone 1
48 DC1100-47-1 Support Bracket 1
49 TS-1490021 Hex Cap Screw M8x16 1
50 TS-1550061 Flat Washer M8 1
51 TS-1540061 Hex Nut M8 1
52 TS-1482021 Hex Cap Screw M6x12 4
53 TS-2311061 Hex Nut M6 4
54 420937 Inlet Guard 2
55 DCRC-111 Tapping Screw M3.5x10(AB) 4
DC1200-53 Grounding Label (not shown) 1
DC1200-54 Direction Label (not shown) 1
DC1100VX-ID I.D. Label (not shown) 1
DC1100-HP Hardware Package for Base Unit 1
DC1100-HP2 Hardware Package for Cone Assembly 1
DC1100-WL Warning Label (not shown) 1

DC1100VX-56 Vortex Cone Decal (not shown) 2338132%?15513;2?)1 1

DC1100VX-57 Vortex Cone Decal (not shown) é%,if_;‘é%mm 1

Additional Information

Stock Number 708658K-1

713125
https://jpw-catalog-gqa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/dc-1100vx-5m-complete-machine


https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/dc-1100vx-5m-complete-machine

Products in this set

Bracket | DC1100-47-1

713125
https://jpw-catalog-gqa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/dc-1100vx-5m-complete-machine



https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/dc-1100vx-5m-complete-machine

